Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

o
fos)

o
fe)

0.4

0.2

R R e L S R S S R

iy
T

| JERES

—25-20-15-10 =5 0

Fake rate vs d

510 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.
x
©°
©0.09
>
Q
£0.08
goo7
8
£0.06
]
$0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

Ratio

1.5

ok

el W Bl Sl Lo

R Rl S el Wil

—25-20-15-10 —

10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy
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